
EDILIZIA ED URBANISTICA
FIGURA PROFESSIONALE NUMERO PROFESSIONISTI

GIURISTA
ARCHITETTO

ING. INFORMATICO

2
4

1
1

2

INFORMATICO

ING. GESTIONALE 1

ALLEGATO C

INFRASTRUTTURE DIGITALI
FIGURA PROFESSIONALE NUMERO PROFESSIONISTI

ING. AMBIENTALE 14
PERITI CHIMICI 1

VALUTAZIONI AMBIENTALI
FIGURA PROFESSIONALE NUMERO PROFESSIONISTI

GIURISTA 2

ING. GESTIONALE

ING. INFORMATICO 1

MONITORAGGIO
FIGURA PROFESSIONALE NUMERO PROFESSIONISTI


